

SLP(C)No. 4287-4288 OF 2000
ITEM No.201

Court No. 3

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4287-4288/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2000 in
WP 17595&17749/1999 of the High Court of A.P. at Hyderabad)

P. SATYANARAYANA RAO & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

S.V.P. SARVANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record
and permission to place addl. documents on record)
(For Final Disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.4332/2001

Date : 15/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) M/s G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Md. Swasay Khan,
K.V. Ramakrishna,K.C. Sudarshan, Jayant
Muthuraj and A. Raghunath,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam, Adv.
Mr. K. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar P. Adv.
M/s P.S.N. & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Leave granted. Printing dispensed with.
The matter be heard on the SLP paper book
itself.
Liberty to file additional papers, if any, within
six weeks.
Original record be requisitioned.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Ramesh Chand)
Court Master