

N
C.A.No. 7360-7361 OF 2002

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5-6 In Civil Appeal No.7360-7361/2002

P. SATYANARAYANA RAO & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.V.P. SARVANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 31/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Md. Wasy Khan, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Sudarshan, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Muthuraj, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

I.As are rejected.

.SP1

Sushma

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master

N
C.A.No. 7360-7361 OF 2002

ITEM No.10

Court No. 1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 5-6 In Civil Appeal No.7360-7361/2002

P. SATYANARAYANA RAO & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.V.P. SARVANI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 31/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.
Md. Wasy Khan, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Sudarshan, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Muthuraj, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

I.As are rejected.

.SP1

Sushma

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master