

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7360-7361 OF 2002

P. SATYANARAYANA RAO & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.V.P. SARVANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2548-2549 of 2004
Civil Appeal NO. 7359 of 2002

Date: 06/05/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.

M/S. P.S.N. & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master